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Name Cell Direct Dial Office Ext. Fax
Adams, Jennifer 468-0312 843-6272 1035 843-6272 jadams@nmpsfa.org
Aguilar, Chris 468-0284 843-6272 1018 843-9681
Ahlskog, Norma 468-0294 843-6272 1147 843-9681
Anaya, Juanita 468-0290 843-6272 1000 843-9681
Au, Jorge 358-2766 *527-6015 5522 *527-9736
Avila, Edward 231-9215 468-0305 843-6272 1015 843-9681
Baca Matiana 1076 mbaca@nmpsfa.org
Biggs, David 699-8846
Bingham, Ruth 468-0268 843-6272 1074 843-9681
Birge, Jeri 468-0267 843-6272 1071 843-9681
Cano, Casandra 227-1866 468-0283 843-6272 1111 843-9681
Casias, Martica 362-1356 468-0274 843-6272 1006 843-9681
Chamblin, Jonathan 469-0968 468-0301 843-6272 1101 843-9681 jchamblin@nmpsfa.org
Delgado, Pam 468-0293 843-6272 1014 843-9681
Diaz, Natalie 977-3574 468-0319 404-5778 1040 848-9460
Dicks, Richard 795-3448 285-2782 285-2040 2040
Ficklin, Scott 819-9884
Gauna, Jason 629-7666 468-0322 843-6272 1022 843-9681

Govea, Richard 468-0269 843-6272 1075 843-9681
Gray, Kerry 468-0279 843-6272 1077 843-9681
Hill, Jim 469-6808 468-0307 843-6272 1016 843-9681
Irion, Denise 919-9624 468-0309 843-6272 1109 843-9681
Ivashkova, Irina 217-8965 216-3903 2116
Juarez, Daniel 274-0574
King, Bryan 919-9623 468-0275 843-6272 1025 843-9681
Kneeland, Jay 321-8122 468-0281 843-6272 1012 843-9681
Levesque, Troy 469-6809 468-0308 843-6272 1033 843-9681
Lozano,  Toni 468-0296 843-6272 1001 843-9681
Lucero, Anthony *649-1435 *527-6015 *527-9736
Martin, Shatona 468-0286 843-6272 1108 843-9681
Martinez, Andrew 468-0278 843-6272 1037 843-9681
Martinez, Mona 301-8555 468-0271 843-6272 1107 843-9681 mmartinez@nmpsfa.org
McCurdy, Jeffrey 918-9622 468-0303 843-6272 1031 843-9681
Montano, Alicia 468-0265 843-6272 1070 843-9681
Ortega, Melissa 468-0288 843-6272 1041 843-9681 mortega@nmpsfa.org
Sanchez, Jeremy 217-4919  *527-6015 5521 jsanchez@nmpsfa.org
Sawyer, Lacey 449-7660 468-0276 843-6272 1106 843-9681 lsawyer@nmpsfa.org
Schneider, Dennis 506-6668 468-0285 843-6272 1021 843-9681 dschneider@nmpsfa.org
Smith, Jerry,G 231-2014 468-0266 843-6272 1005 843-9681 jsmith@nmpsfa.org
Sprick, Bill 468-0282 843-6272 1003 843-9681
Tillotson, Larry 918-3341 468-0291 843-6272 1008 843-9681
Trujillo, Chris 414-7518 468-0298 843-6272 1013 843-9681
Valdez, John 468-0289 843-6272 1004 843-9681
Viorica, Ovidiu 270-1355 468-0264 843-6272 1027 843-9681
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